MALAVSIA SERIES

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 2022 Round 3

SIC Ohvale Junior Championship

Official Practice

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:35:00

Tangkak, Johor 1.020 km

24/7/202209:35 AM .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 49.590 +0.458 9:39:00.479 13 51.633 +0.256 9:47:33.541
(10) Qayyim Razin 4 49.662 +0.530 9:39:50.141 14 51.377 9:48:24.918
1 52.776 +4.458 9:37:13.819 5 49.296 +0.164 9:40:39.437 15 51.890 +0.513 9:49:16.808
2 49.401 +1.083 9:38:03.220 6 49.336 +0.204 9:41:28.773 16 51.496 +0.119 9:50:08.304
3 49.185 +0.867 9:38:52.405 7 49.570 +0.438 9:42:18.343
4 48.855 +0.537 9:39:41.260 8 49.413 +0.281 9:43:07.756 (74) Kenzie Akbar
5 48.663 +0.345 9:40:29.923 9 49.802 +0.670 9:43:57.558 1 53.781 +2.179 9:37:00.422
6 49.474 +1.156 9:41:19.397 10 49.598 +0.466 9:44:47.156 2 54.510 +2.908 9:37:54.932
7 48.545 +0.227 9:42:07.942 1 49.191 +0.059 9:45:36.347 3 53.433 +1.831 9:38:48.365
8 48.377 +0.059 9:42:56.319 12 49.132 9:46:25.479 4 51.816 +0.214 9:39:40.181
9 48.433 +0.115 9:43:44.752 13 49.136 +0.004 9:47:14.615 5 51.602 9:40:31.783
10 48.318 9:44:33.070 14 49.730 +0.598 9:48:04.345 6 54.588 +2.986 9:41:26.371
11 48.470 +0.152 9:45:21.540 15 49.205 +0.073 9:48:53.550 7 51.902 +0.300 9:42:18.273
12 48.387 +0.069 9:46:09.927 16 49.148 +0.016 9:49:42.698 8 52.113 +0.511 9:43:10.386
13 48.585 +0.267 9:46:58.512 17 49.215 +0.083 9:50:31.913 9 51.916 +0.314 9:44:02.302
14 48.573 +0.255 9:47:47.085 10 52.231 +0.629 9:44:54.533
15 48.896 +0.578 9:48:35.981 (12) Daniel Syazwan 11 52.117 +0.515 9:45:46.650
16 48.608 +0.290 9:49:24.589 1 1:02.722 +13.539 9:37:15.600 12 52.438 +0.836 9:46:39.088
17 48.908 +0.590 9:50:13.497 2 50.225 +1.042 9:38:05.825 13 51.840 +0.238 9:47:30.928
3 49.599 +0.416 9:38:55.424 14 52.329 +0.727 9:48:23.257
(9) Shazrel Agief 4 49.183 9:39:44.607 15 52.750 +1.148 9:49:16.007
1 57.162 +8.754 9:37:19.314 5 50.621 +1.438 9:40:35.228 16 52.437 +0.835 9:50:08.444
2 51.239 +2.831 9:38:10.553 6 50.588 +1.405 9:41:25.816
3 49.464 +1.056 9:39:00.017 7 49.280 +0.097 9:42:15.096 (5) Qasha Irfan
4 49.191 +0.783 9:39:49.208 8 49.479 +0.296 9:43:04.575 1 57.729 +4.669 9:37:25.713
5 49.038 +0.630 9:40:38.246 9 49.854 +0.671 9:43:54.429 2 54.310 +1.250 9:38:20.023
6 49.280 +0.872 9:41:27.526 10 49.534 +0.351 9:44:43.963 3 54.405 +1.345 9:39:14.428
7 49.394 +0.986 9:42:16.920 1" 50.447 +1.264 9:45:34.410 4 53.679 +0.619 9:40:08.107
8 48.408 9:43:05.328 12 49.726 +0.543 9:46:24.136 5 53.584 +0.524 9:41:01.691
9 49.431 +1.023 9:43:54.759 13 49.953 +0.770 9:47:14.089 6 53.060 9:41:54.751
10 50.323 +1.915 9:44:45.082 14 49.549 +0.366 9:48:03.638 7 53.337 +0.277 9:42:48.088
11 50.170 +1.762 9:45:35.252 15 49.338 +0.155 9:48:52.976 8 54.127 +1.067 9:43:42.215
12 49.205 +0.797 9:46:24.457 16 49.553 +0.370 9:49:42.529 9 53.922 +0.862 9:44:36.137
13 49.614 +1.206 9:47:14.071 17 49.315 +0.132 9:50:31.844 10 53.241 +0.181 9:45:29.378
14 49.578 +1.170 9:48:03.649 11 54.142 +1.082 9:46:23.520
15 49.841 +1.433 9:48:53.490 (33) Giovanni Gani 12 53.732 +0.672 9:47:17.252
16 50.168 +1.760 9:49:43.658 1 54.341 +5.136 9:37:19.587 13 53.381 +0.321 9:48:10.633
17 48.722 +0.314 9:50:32.380 2 51.199 +1.994 9:38:10.786 14 53.183 +0.123 9:49:03.816
3 49.467 +0.262 9:39:00.253 15 53.435 +0.375 9:49:57.251
(8) Airel Marzuki 4 49.205 9:39:49.458 16 53.679 +0.619 9:50:50.930
1 53.104 +4.386 9:37:24.822 5 50.198 +0.993 9:40:39.656
2 50.924 +2.206 9:38:15.746 6 5:48.538 +4:59.333 9:46:28.194 (6) Aidil Zariff
3 49.908 +1.190 9:39:05.654 7 49.640 +0.435 9:47:17.834 1 57.376 +4.315 9:37:26.491
4 49.538 +0.820 9:39:55.192 8 49.742 +0.537 9:48:07.576 2 54.333 +1.272 9:38:20.824
5 49.428 +0.710 9:40:44.620 9 49.267 +0.062 9:48:56.843 3 54.825 +1.764 9:39:15.649
6 49.492 +0.774 9:41:34.112 10 49.379 +0.174 9:49:46.222 4 54.277 +1.216 9:40:09.926
7 49.400 +0.682 9:42:23.512 1" 49.312 +0.107 9:50:35.534 5 54.658 +1.597 9:41:04.584
8 50.220 +1.502 9:43:13.732 6 53.597 +0.536 9:41:58.181
9 49.817 +1.099 9:44:03.549 (13) Fatihah Balgis 7 53.061 9:42:51.242
10 50.870 +2.152 9:44:54.419 1 56.729 +5.352 9:37:00.139 8 55.074 +2.013 9:43:46.316
1 49.278 +0.560 9:45:43.697 2 54.574 +3.197 9:37:54.713 9 54.090 +1.029 9:44:40.406
12 49.243 +0.525 9:46:32.940 3 54.162 +2.785 9:38:48.875 10 54.517 +1.456 9:45:34.923
13 49.985 +1.267 9:47:22.925 4 54.091 +2.714 9:39:42.966 1 54.708 +1.647 9:46:29.631
14 48.804 +0.086 9:48:11.729 5 53.127 +1.750 9:40:36.093 12 53.796 +0.735 9:47:23.427
15 49.250 +0.532 9:49:00.979 6 52.594 +1.217 9:41:28.687 13 55.113 +2.052 9:48:18.540
16 48.718 9:49:49.697 7 52.127 +0.750 9:42:20.814 14 2:03.281 +1:10.220 9:50:21.821
17 49.009 +0.291 9:50:38.706 8 52.647 +1.270 9:43:13.461
9 51.980 +0.603 9:44:05.441 (4) Nufayl Darwisy
(7) Agil Ramadhan 10 52.236 +0.859 9:44:57.677 1 1:02.207 +9.000 9:37:23.859
1 53.711 +4.579 9:37:19.732 1 51.734 +0.357 9:45:49.411 2 55.986 +2.779 9:38:19.845
2 51.157 +2.025 9:38:10.889 12 52.497 +1.120 9:46:41.908 3 55.277 +2.070 9:39:15.122
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FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 2022 Round 3

SIC Ohvale Junior Championship Tangkak, Johor 1.020 km ._._.

Official Practice 24/7/2022:09:35:AM . . . .
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:35:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 54.235 +1.028 9:40:09.357
5 54.969 +1.762 9:41:04.326
6 54.517 +1.310 9:41:58.843
7 53.207 9:42:52.050
8 54.826 +1.619 9:43:46.876
9 53.965 +0.758 9:44:40.841

10 55.028 +1.821 9:45:35.869

1 53.446 +0.239 9:46:29.315

12 53.611 +0.404 9:47:22.926

13 53.331 +0.124 9:48:16.257

14 53.679 +0.472 9:49:09.936

15 53.580 +0.373 9:50:03.516

(11) Fahim Naufal

1 57.212 +2.602 9:37:43.160
2 57.355 +2.745 9:38:40.515
3 55.048 +0.438 9:39:35.563
4 55.019 +0.409 9:40:30.582
5 55.275 +0.665 9:41:25.857
6 54.610 9:42:20.467
7 1:51.951 +57.341 9:44:12.418
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